
HOUSE PUBLIC HEALTH COMMITTEE  

Position Name R/D Dist Email Phone 
 

Notes 
Chair Rep. Stephanie Klick R 91 Stephanie.Klick@house.texas.gov 512-463-0599 

 

Vchair Rep. R. D. "Bobby" Guerra D 41 Robert.Guerra@house.texas.gov 512-463-0578 
 

  Rep. Steve Allison R 121 Steve.Allison@house.texas.gov 512-463-0524 
 

  Rep. Liz Campos D 119 Liz.Campos@house.texas.gov 512-463-0716 
 

  Rep. Garnet Coleman D 147 Garnet.Coleman@house.texas.gov 512-463-0578 
 

  Rep. Nicole Collier D 95 Nicole.Collier@house.texas.gov 512-463-0710 
 

  Rep. Jacey Jetton R 26 Jacey.Jetton@house.texas.gov 512-463-0599 
 

  Rep. Tom Oliverson R 130 Tom.Oliverson@house.texas.gov 512-463-0661 
 

  Rep. Four Price R 87 Four.Price@house.texas.gov 512-463-0470 
 

 Rep. Reggie Smith R 62 Reggie.Smith@house.texas.gov 512-463-0297 
 

 Rep. Erin Zwiener D 45 Erin.Zwiener@house.texas.gov 512-463-0647 
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